Quality-Food

MORA
Photo Produit Ref
\’2“ Poulycroc Végétarien 1289
Spicy Stick 8591
Picknicker 8780
Sito Gold 8816
Brochette d'Ardennes 8825
Stick Tzigane 8828

Conditionnement

20x75¢g

16x150g

24x110g

21x125g

21x105g

25x100g

M&M QUALITY-FOOD
E. Space Park Bat D - 45, Allée des Ormes
BP 1200 - 06256 Mougins cedex, France

Tél: +33 (0)4 93 90 33 63

E-mail : info@qualityfood.fr

Producteur

o,

U U

Q
7

c

!
]
"

=
]
7

£


mailto:info@qualityfood.fr

